

Nomadic Limited Edition Yogurt & Oat Clusters Chocolate Clusters with Honeycomb 169g

Ingredients

Natural Low Fat Yogurt (MILK) (70.4%), Cereal (26%) (Wholegrain OAT Flakes (32.3%), Chocolate Drops (11.8%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin)), Rice Crisps (Rice Semolena, WHEAT Flour, Sugar, BARLEY Malt, Salt), Multi-Grain Crisps (WHEAT Flour, Rice Semolina, Sugar, Corn Flour, BARLEY Malt Flour, WHEAT Malt Flour, Salt, Sunflower Oil, Emulsifier (Lecithins) Antioxidant (Tocopherol-Rich Extract)), Sweetened Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Sunflower Oil, Chocolate OAT Crisps (5.4%) (OAT Flour, Rice Semolina, Sweetened Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Sugar), Fructooligosaccharides, Sugar, BARLEY Malt Extract, Glucose Syrup, OAT Flour, WHEAT Flour, Honey, Flavourings, Salt, Caramelised Sugar, Antioxidant (Tocopherol-Rich Extract) Cocoa Butter Coated Honeycomb Pieces (3.6%) (White Granulated Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Barrier Coating (Cocoa Butter), Sodium Bicarbonate (E500ii))

Allergens

CONTAINS: BARLEY, MILK, OATS, SOYA, WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN: NUTS, PEANUTS

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	
Energy Values	780 (KJ) / 185 (Kcal)	(KJ) / (Kcal)
Fat	5.4g	
(of which Saturates)	1.6g	
Carbohydrate	29.7g	
(of which Sugars)	11g	
Fibre	1.1g	
Protein	4.9g	
Sodium		
Salt	0.22g	
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Nomadic

EAN: 5029617002363

Nomadic Limited Edition Yogurt & Oat Clusters Chocolate Clusters with Honeycomb 169g

Storage & Usage

Storage: Chilled

Storage Type: Keep Refrigerated 0-5° C. Consume upon Opening.
Use By: See Side of Pot.

Manufacturer Address

Nomadic Dairy Ltd,
Crossroads,
Killygordon,
Co.Donegal,
Ireland.
nomadic-dairy.com